MCO CONTACT INFORMATION FOR SUBSTANCE USE DISORDER PROVIDERS

Managed Care
Organization
Behavioral Health
Organization (BHO)

Authorization/
Notification
Both in- & out-of-network

MCO Problem/Concern
Contact Call numbers to the
left first

Provider Relations

Claims

Special Needs
Coordinator

Amerigroup Community
Care
WWW.amerigroup corp.com

Providers: 1-800-454-3730
(have AMERIGROUP provider
ID number or NPI number to
more easily navigate system)
Members: 1-800-600-4441
Fax: 1-800-505-1193

Sarah Bradley
Phone: 1-410-981-4051
Sarah.bradley@amerigroup.com

Provider Service Unit:
1-800-454-3730

Provider Service
Unit:
1-800-454-3730

Monique Anthony

Phone: 410-981-4060

Fax: 866-920-1867

Email:
manthony@amerigroup.com

Jai Medical Systems
www.jaimedical systems.
com/

Jemma Chong Qui
Phone: 1-888-JAI-1999
Fax: 410-327-0542
Email:
Jemma@jaimedical.com

Jemma Chong Qui
Phone: 1-888-JAl-1999

Kristin Yursha

Phone: 1-888-JAI-1999

Fax: 410-433-4615

Email: kristin@jaimedical.com

Provider Relations
Department:
1-888-JAI-1999

Chardae Buchanan, RN
Phone: 410-433-5600 option 7
Fax: 410-433-8500

E-mail:
chardae@jaimedical.com

Maryland Physicians
Care
www.maryland physician
scare.com/

Phone: 1-800-953-8854 option 7
Fax: 860-907-2649

Linda Dietsch

410-401-9452

Fax: 860-907-2684

Email: linda.dietsch@
marylandphysicianscare.com

Susan Rewers-Green

Phone: 410-401-9457

Fax: 860-907-2736

Email: susan.green@
marylandphysicianscare.com

All Authorizations
Fax: 860-907-2649

Claims Inquiry-
Research

Phone: 1-800-953-
8854

Shannon Jones

Phone: 410-401-9443

Fax: 860-970-2710

Email: shannon.jones@
marylandphysicianscare.com

MedStar Family
Choice
www.medstar
familychoice.net

BHO: Value Options

Phone: 1-800-496-5849

Jennifer Hale, Sr. Acct. Exec.
Jennifer.Hale@ValueOptions.com
Phone: 740-389-5132

Secondary Phone: 518-271-2126

Phone: 1-800-397-1630

Phone: 1-800-496-
5849

Laura Trembly
Phone: 410-933-2241

Priority Partners
WWW.ppmco.org/

Phone: 1-800-261-2429 Option 2
Fax: 410-424-4891

Thomas Taylor

Phone: 1-800-261-2429
Secondary Phone: 410-762-5225
Fax: 410-424-4891

Email: TTaylor@jhhc.com

Dina Goldberg, Director
Phone: 410-424-4634

Fax: 410-424-4604

Email: dgoldberg@jhhc.com

Provider Customer
Service

Phone: 410-424-
4490

Secondary Phone: 1-
800-819-1043

James Tisdale

Phone: 1-800-261-2396
Secondary Phone: 410-424-4915
Fax: 410-424-4887

Email: JTisdale@jhhc.com

Riverside Health of
Maryland
www.myriverside
health.com/

BHO: Value Options

Phone: 1-877-813-5706

Jennifer Hale, Sr. Acct. Exec.
Phone: 740-389-5132

Email:
Jennifer.Hale@ValueOptions.com

Phone: 1-877-813-5706, press 4

Or ValueOptions Provider line:
1-800-397-1630

Phone: 1-877-813-
5706

Kimberly Morrill, LCSWC
Phone: 443-552-3278

Fax: 410-779-9336

E-mail:
kmorrill@myriversidehealth.com

UnitedHealthcare
www.uhccommunity
plan.com

BHO: United
Behavioral Health

Phone: 1-888-291-2507
Fax: 1-855-250-8159

Alicia McKnight

Account Director

Phone: 615-941-1249

Email:
alicia.s.mcknight@optum.com

Katie Hinkle

Network Manager

Phone: 612-642-7606

Fax: 215-832-4707

Email:
Katie.hinkle@optumhealth.com

Phone: 1-888-291-
2507

Brenda McQuay

Phone: 410-379-3434

Fax: 410-540-5977

E-Fax: 1-855-273-1594
Email:
brenda_e_mcquay@uhc.com



mailto:Jemma@jaimedical.com
mailto:Katie.hinkle@optumhealth.com

MCO Billing Addresses

MCO (BHO)

Billing Address

AMERIGROUP

Amerigroup
PO Box 61010
Virginia Beach, VA 23466-1010

JAI MEDICAL SYSTEMS

Jai Medical Systems
Attention: Claims Department
5010 York Road
Baltimore, MD 21212

MD PHYSICIANS CARE

Maryland Physicians Care MCO Claims
P.O. Box 61778
Phoenix, AZ 85082-1778

MEDSTAR FAMILY CHOICE
(\VValue Options)

MedStar Family Choice
P.O. Box 383
Latham, NY 12110

PRIORITY PARTNERS

Johns Hopkins Health Care
Attn: Priority Partners Claims
6704 Curtis Court
Glen Burnie, MD 21060

RIVERSIDE HEALTH OF MARYLAND
(\Value Options)

Riverside Health
P.O. Box 383
Latham, NY 12110

UNITEDHEALTHCARE
(United Behavioral Health)

United Behavioral Health
P.O. Box 30757
Salt Lake City, UT 84130-0757




